A Master of Business Administration degree may be obtained for the following majors: 
Master of Business Administration 
Master of Business Administration with Sport Management Emphasis 
Master of Business Administration with Networking Management Emphasis 

Bachelor of Arts Degree 
One hundred twenty-six (126) academic credit hours are required for a B.A. degree.  

A Bachelor of Arts degree may be obtained for the following majors: 
Accounting 
Athletic Training 
Business Leadership 
Business Management 
Business Studies 
Christian Ministry 
Communications

[...]

Human 

Resources 
Psychological Services: Offender 

Management 
Public Relations 
Religion 
Sociology 
Speech 
Speech and Theatre Education 
Sports Management  
Theatre 
Visual Arts—Drawing 
Visual Arts-- Painting 

Bachelor of Science Degree 

One hundred twenty-six (126) academic credit hours are required for a B.S. degree. 

A Bachelor of Science degree may be obtained for the following majors: 
Biology 
Biology Education  
Biomedical Chemistry 
Chemistry 

Chemistry Education 

Computer Information Systems 
Computer Science